
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
34 
07 
46 
85 
82 
81 
57 
84 
32 
41 
86 
58 
75 
8 

79 
67 
51 
9 

72 
24 
2 

80 
18 
30 
5 
4 

66 
3 

55 

Class 
F5 

F5 

F5 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FF 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FF 

F5 

FV 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5 

F5 

FF 

F5 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

4 

9 

5 

6 

7 

10 

8 

1 

9 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

11 

12 

Name 
Ryan Mayfield 
Calvin Stewart 
Clint McMahan 
David H. Livingston, Jr. 
Mac Clark 
Nicholas d'Orlando 
Chris Smith 
E David Adorno 
Trevor Russell 
Cliff Johnson 
Kevin Brumbaugh 
H Cory McLeod 
Donald Baggett 
George Bugg 
Austin Morvik 
Jack Walbran 
Bruce Cerveny 
F Russell Strate, Jr. 
Andrew Whitston 
Carl Maier 
Zachary Whitston 
Stevan Davis 
Steve Whitston 
Donnie Isley 
Ron Whitston 
George Fox 
Jeff DeLong 
Joe Colasacco 
Robert Gray 

Member_ID 
530931 

290303_1 

282757 

251277 

541106 

514356 

293226 

622108 

627066 

117710 

136097 

234010 

170327 

344667 

547743 

118865 

373272 

1951 

289416 

232636 

33931_4 

56649 

631357 

64400_1 

33931_1 

448524 

490696 

197874 

521551 

Region 
CFR 

DET 

MGA 

TEN 

WNY 

NYR 

SCR 

NYR 

AZ 

KCR 

OVR 

CCR 

Atl 

TVR 

CIN 

STL 

Atl 

WNY 

Milw 

Tex 

Milw 

Atl 

Milw 

CCR 

Milw 

Atl 

Atl 

NNJ 

NYR 

Best Tm 
1:30.019 
1:30.245 
1:30.867 
1:31.410 
1:31.449 
1:31.971 
1:33.142 
1:33.850 
1:33.980 
1:34.081 
1:35.072 
1:36.116 
1:36.186 
1:36.985 
1:37.732 
1:39.914 
1:40.460 
1:42.611 
1:43.710 
1:44.193 
1:44.848 
1:45.187 
1:46.480 
1:46.521 
1:50.193 
1:51.883 

In Lap 
6 

8 

6 

8 

7 

8 

9 

7 

8 

4 

8 

7 

8 

9 

8 

2 

8 

8 

7 

4 

5 

4 

7 

7 

7 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Make-Model 
Scorpian FDS 007 

Novakar Blade F600 

MCREE 001 001 

Spectrum 14H 

Mygale SH13-H006 

Mygale SJ13 

Van Diemen RF97 

MYGALE FJ15 

Ford F1600 

Piper DF-5 

Van Diemen RF02 

Novakar J-10 

Swift DB6-1 

NovaKar J10 Rakavon 

FDS 004 

Scorpion 

Piper DF5 

Yamaha Red Devil 

Protoform P2 

Invader F600 

Protoform P2 

Vortech 

Volkswagen Protoform P2 

Agitator 016 

Protoform P2 

Mc Mahan FDS 007 

KBS DE01 

Van Dieman FF 

Novakar J9 

Hometown 
Orlando FL 

Novi MI 

Covington GA 

Nashville TN 

Campbellville ON 

Hartsdale NY 

Lexington SC 

Richmond Hill NY 

Tucson AZ 

Stilwell KS 

Macon GA 

Charlotte NC 

Berkeley Lake GA 

Toney AL 

Union KY 

Saint Louis MO 

Big Canoe GA 

Alden NY 

Neenah WI 

Bay Minette AL 

Austin TX 

Danielsville GA 

Hutto TX 

Fletcher NC 

Neenah WI 

Bishop GA 

Atlanta GA 

Greenwich CT 

Yorktown Heights NY 

Sponsor 
Satellite Racing / Formula 600 Challenge 

SabbathTruth.com, Hoosier Tires 

Satellite Racing 

ThermaMasters 

Focused Project Management, DB Collaborative 

DMVSTOP RACING 

Alpine Litho-Graphics; 

JPAR Magnolia Group 

Animal Health and Wellness NC / Mitchell Racing 

Cricket Farm Motors 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Mitchell Racing, Hoosier 

Rocket Motors / Subway /Hoosier 

No Makki 

Rocket Motors/ Subway/ WMA 

Hoosier/Butler Engines/Roxannes 

Rocket Motorsports / Hoosier / LOA Construction 

Sleeper Cell Trailer Alarms (www.sleepercellalarm.com) 

Subway/Hoosier 

Formula 600 Racing 

Formula 600 Challenge, Hoosier Tire 

Rive Bistro - Auriana Racing 

Green Mountain Rigging Corp 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 55 - No transponder 

Printed: 3/19/2021 1:50:39 PM 

Anna Crissman - Chief of Timing & Scoring Sanction # 21-ST-20404 

Doug Nickel - Race Director; Mark Eversoll - Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  North Carolina Region-SCCA 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 3: F5 FF FV 

G3: 25 Minute Friday Qualifying 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 12:45:17 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/19/2021 13:35 

Provisional 


